
   

 

   

Beer ‘n Cider     
  TAP BEER                     Pot $8 / Pint $12     
  Bridge Road Brewers, Beechworth – IPA 5.8%  
  Beereratne, Dandenong Ranges, 4.8%  
  

In the Fridge  
Hargreaves Hill, Lilydale, Pale Ale, 4.6% 

Hargreaves Hill, Lilydale, Stout, 6.2% 

Watts River, Healesville, IPA, 6.6% 

Watts River, Healesville, Nipper, 2.9% 

Hop Hen, Lilydale, Lager, 4.5% 

Hop Hen, Lilydale, Smoked Porter, 5% 

Two Bays Gluten Free, Dromana rotating styles, ask 

our staff  

Bone Head, Kensington, Revered Red Ale, 4.7%    

Bridge Road Brewers, Beechworth, Free Time non-

alcoholic Pale Ale, 0% 

Guinness, Ireland, non-alcoholic stout, 0%  

Kelly Brothers, Wonga Park, Apple Cider, 7% 

Kelly Brothers, Wonga Park, Pink Apple Cider, 4.6% 

Kelly Brothers, Wonga Park, Sour Granny Apple 

Cider, 3.5% 

James Squire, Ginger Beer, 4%  

Melbourne Bitter, Victoria, 4.6%  

Carlton Dry, Victoria, 4.5%  

Chang Lager, Thailand, 5% 

Leo Lager, Thailand, 5%         

Asahi, Japan, Super Dry, 5%      

Corona, Mexico, 4.5% 

Hargreaves Hill, Lilydale, Braggot English Mild 3.5%  

Hargreaves Hill, Lilydale, Kenny, WCIPA, 6% 

Hop Hen, Lilydale, Stouty, Nitro Stout, 4.2% 

Kaiju, Dandenong, Tropical Pale Ale, 4.7% 

Bridge Road, Beechworth, Passionfruit Sour, 4.3% 

Wolf of the Willows, Mordialloc, Salted Caramel 

S’mores-man Barrel Aged Milk Stout, 6% 

 

$9   

$9   

$9 

$9 

$9   

$9 

$10 

 

$9 

$8    

 

$9 

$9 

$8 

$8 

 

$8 

$8 

$8 

$8 

$8  

$8 

$8 

$8 

$9 

$9 

$9 

$9 

 

$9 

Spirits (30ML SHOT)  

SangSom, Thailand 

Regency Brandy, Thailand   

Mekhong, Thailand 

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Ireland 

Laphroaig 10 year, Scotland 

Johnnie Walker Red, Scotland   

Johnnie Walker Black, Scotland   

Canadian Club, Canada 

The Gospel, Solera Rye Bourbon, Brunswick 

Maker’s Mark Bourbon   

Jim Beam Bourbon 

Jack Danials Bourbon  

Kellybrook Apple Brandy, Wonga Park 

Travesuras Blanco Tequila 

777 Vodka, Healesville  

Mary Monica Oriental Gin, Yarra Glen 

Mary Monica Yuzu Gin, Yarra Glen   

Mary Monica Carolina Reaper Gin, Yarra Glen 

Four Pillars, Rare Dry Gin, Healesville 

Four Pillars, Bloody Shiraz Gin, Healesville 

Morgans London Dry Gin, Seville   

Bols Genever Dutch Gin, Netherlands 

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum 

Barcardi White Rum  

Ouzo 

Malibu Coconut Rum 

Hennessy VS Cognac        

Mr Black cold brew liqueur  

Kahlua                                                                       

Baileys                                                                   

Midori                                                                       

Galliano Black Sambuca     

Galliano Amaretto                

$10 

$10 

$10 

$10 

$14 

$10 

$12 

$10 

$14 

$11 

$10 

$11 

$11 

$11 

$10 

$11 

$15 

$11 

$11 

$12 

$11 

$11 

$11 

$10 

$9 

$9 

$11 

$9 

$9 

$9 

$9 

$11 

$9 

 

  

Red Wine 
Cabernet Sauvignon                   
Copperhead, Coldstream, Vic 
 

Shiraz                                                     
Running Vine, Clare Valley, SA 
 

Pinot Noir 
Helens Hill, Lilydale, Vic 
 

Merlot, 187ml Piccolo 
Angove, South Australia    
 

White Wine 
 

Sauvignon Blanc   
Delatite, Mansfield, Vic 
 

Chardonnay       
Waterwheel, Bendigo, Vic 
 

Riesling         
Copperhead, Coldstream, Vic 
 

Pinot Grigio          
Helens Hill, Lilydale, Vic 
 

Moscato, 187ml Piccolo                                                                                        
Angove, South Australia 
 

Rosé                  
Precipice, Gruyere, Vic      
 

Albariño                                                                                        
Fetherston, Healesville  
 

Sparkling Wine 
 

Prosecco                                             
Brook & Bay, Victoria 
 

Sparkling Rosé, 200ml Piccolo            
Henkell, Germany 
 

 
$12/$42 
 
 

$11/$36 
 
 

$12/$42 
 
 

$11   
 
 
 
 
 
$11/$36 
 
 

$11/$36 
 
 

$12/$42 
 
 

$12/$42   
 
 

$11 
 
 

$12/$42 
    
$12/$42 
 
 
 

 
 
 
$11/$36 
 
 
 

$11 
  



   

 

   

Something Fancy 

Cocktails                                                      $20   
  
Espresso Martini  
Vodka, Mr Black cold brew liqueur, house made cold 
brew coffee & demerara sugar syrup.  
  
Latte Martini  
Espresso martini with a splash of Baileys.  
  
Piña Colada  
Bacardi & Sailor Jerry rums, cream of coconut, coconut 
milk, pineapple & pineapple juice blended with ice.  
  
Cosmo  
Vodka, Cointreau, Umeshu, Cranberry juice, yuzu juice 
and white sugar syrup.  
  
Samui Iced Tea  
Vodka, Sailor Jerry Rum, Sangsom Thai Rum, Mary 
Monica Oriental Gin, Mehkong, Cointreau, yuzu juice, 
white sugar syrup with a splash of soda and coke.  
  
Som Tum Sling  
Mary Monica Oriental & Carolina Reaper gins with yuzu 
juice, sugar syrup and a pinch of salt.  
  
Ginger Ninja  
Sailor Jerry rum, demerara sugar syrup, Strange   
Love ginger beer, mint, and a wedge of lime. 
  
 

 

 
  
  
 

Negroni 
Mary Monica Oriental Gin, Cocchi Vermouth Di Toriano 
and Campari. 
 
Smokin’ Sour  
Monkey Shoulder whisky, Laphroaig 10 year peated 
whisky, sugar syrup, lemon juice, orange & fig bitters 
with a float of red wine.  
 
Margarita  
Espolon Tequila, Cointreau and fresh lime juice,   
 

 

 

 

Mocktails                                                      $12  
  
Shirly Temple  
Ginger ale, orange juice, soda water, & house made 
grenadine.  
  
Virgin Piña   
Cream of coconut, coconut milk, pineapple and 
pineapple juice blended with ice.  
 
 
 
 

Liquor Coffee                                               $13 
 
Café ron Mehkong   

Café Latte with Mehkong Thai spirit, a splash of Bailey 

and rich demerara sugar syrup. 

 

 

Hot Drinks 

Soy and Almond milk                          
Honey                                                             
 
Coffee                                                 
Hot Chocolate                                    
Chai Latte                                          
 
Pot chai tea (Vegan)                           
 
                                                               
Pot of loose-leaf tea                               
Thai Tea, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 
Ginger Lemongrass, Green, Jasmine, 
Fresh Mint 

Extra      $1.00 
Extra      $0.50 
 
Cup        $4.00 
Mug       $5.00 
 
 
Single     $4.20 
Double   $6.20 
 
Single      $4.00 
Double    $6.00  
 

 

Cold Drinks 
Coke, Coke sugar free, Sprite, 330ml    

Lemon, lime & bitters  

Raspberry Lemonade            

Strange Love Organic                                         
      Ginger Beer, 300ml 
      Lemon Squash, 300ml 
      Japanese Yuzu, 300ml     
      Mandarin, 300ml                                          
      Tonic water, 180ml 
Olinda Springs Sparkling mineral water 

750ml   

Coconut Juice: Coconut water, coconut 
sugar and coconut meat                                              
Juice                                                                     
    Orange 
    Apple 
    Pineapple 
Coconut Water                                       
Juice Box: orange or apple 

$5 

$5 

$5 

$5 

 

 

 

 
$7 

 

$6 

 

$5 

 

 

$5 

$3 

  


