Beer 'n Cider		Spírits (30MLSHOT)		Red Wine	
TAP BEER Pot \$8 / Pint \$12		SangSom, Thailand	\$10	Cabernet Sauvignon	\$12/\$42
Bridge Road Brewers, Beechworth – IPA 5.8%		Regency Brandy, Thailand	\$10	Copperhead, Coldstream, Vic	
Beereratne, Dandenong Ranges, 4.8%		Mekhong, Thailand	\$10	Shiraz	\$11/\$36
		Jameson Irish Whiskey, Ireland	\$10	Running Vine, Clare Valley, SA	
<u>In the Fridge</u>		Laphroaig 10 year, Scotland	\$14	Pinot Noir	\$12/\$42
Hargreaves Hill, Lilydale, Pale Ale, 4.6%	\$9	Johnnie Walker Red, Scotland	\$10	Helens Hill, Lilydale, Vic	
Hargreaves Hill, Lilydale, Stout, 6.2%	\$9	Johnnie Walker Black, Scotland	\$12	Merlot, 187ml Piccolo	\$11
Watts River, Healesville, IPA, 6.6%	\$9	Canadian Club, Canada	\$10	Angove, South Australia	¥
Watts River, Healesville, Nipper, 2.9%	\$9	The Gospel, Solera Rye Bourbon, Brunswick	\$14	5 ,	
Hop Hen, Lilydale, Lager, 4.5%	\$9	Maker's Mark Bourbon	\$11	White Wine	
Hop Hen, Lilydale, Smoked Porter, 5%	\$9	Jim Beam Bourbon	\$10	VVIICE VVIICE	
Two Bays Gluten Free, Dromana rotating styles, ask	\$10	Jack Danials Bourbon	\$11	Sauvignon Blanc	¢11/¢26
our staff		Kellybrook Apple Brandy, Wonga Park	\$11	Delatite, Mansfield, Vic	\$11/\$36
Bone Head, Kensington, Revered Red Ale, 4.7%	\$9	Travesuras Blanco Tequila	\$11	Chardonnay	444/406
Bridge Road Brewers, Beechworth, Free Time non-	\$8	777 Vodka, Healesville	\$10	Waterwheel, Bendigo, Vic	\$11/\$36
alcoholic Pale Ale, 0%		Mary Monica Oriental Gin, Yarra Glen	\$11	•	
Guinness, Ireland, non-alcoholic stout, 0%	\$9	Mary Monica Yuzu Gin, Yarra Glen	\$15	Riesling Copperhead, Coldstream, Vic	\$12/\$42
Kelly Brothers, Wonga Park, Apple Cider, 7%	\$9	Mary Monica Carolina Reaper Gin, Yarra Glen	\$11		
Kelly Brothers, Wonga Park, Pink Apple Cider, 4.6%	\$8	Four Pillars, Rare Dry Gin, Healesville	\$11	Pinot Grigio	\$12/\$42
Kelly Brothers, Wonga Park, Sour Granny Apple	\$8	Four Pillars, Bloody Shiraz Gin, Healesville	\$12	Helens Hill, Lilydale, Vic	
Cider, 3.5%		Morgans London Dry Gin, Seville	\$11	Moscato, 187ml Piccolo	\$11
James Squire, Ginger Beer, 4%	\$8	Bols Genever Dutch Gin, Netherlands	\$11	Angove, South Australia	
Melbourne Bitter, Victoria, 4.6%	\$8	Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	\$11	Rosé	\$12/\$42
Carlton Dry, Victoria, 4.5%	\$8	Barcardi White Rum	\$10	Precipice, Gruyere, Vic	
Chang Lager, Thailand, 5%	\$8	Ouzo	\$9	Albariño	\$12/\$42
Leo Lager, Thailand, 5%	\$8	Malibu Coconut Rum	\$9	Fetherston, Healesville	
Asahi, Japan, Super Dry, 5%	\$8	Hennessy VS Cognac	\$11		
Corona, Mexico, 4.5%	\$8	Mr Black cold brew liqueur	\$9	Sparkling Wine	
Hargreaves Hill, Lilydale, Braggot English Mild 3.5%	\$8	Kahlua	\$9		
Hargreaves Hill, Lilydale, Kenny, WCIPA, 6%	\$9	Baileys	\$9	Prosecco	\$11/\$36
Hop Hen, Lilydale, Stouty, Nitro Stout, 4.2%	\$9	Midori	\$9	Brook & Bay, Victoria	\$11/\$30
Kaiju, Dandenong, Tropical Pale Ale, 4.7%	\$9	Galliano Black Sambuca	\$11	Sparkling Rosé, 200ml Piccolo	\$11
Bridge Road, Beechworth, Passionfruit Sour, 4.3%	\$9	Galliano Amaretto	, \$9	Henkell, Germany	711
Wolf of the Willows, Mordialloc, Salted Caramel			•		
C) D 1.4 114:11.C(, , , , ,)	ĆΩ				

\$9

S'mores-man Barrel Aged Milk Stout, 6%

Something Fancy

Cocktails \$20

Espresso Martini

Vodka, Mr Black cold brew liqueur, house made cold brew coffee & demerara sugar syrup.

Latte Martini

Espresso martini with a splash of Baileys.

Piña Colada

Bacardi & Sailor Jerry rums, cream of coconut, coconut milk, pineapple & pineapple juice blended with ice.

Cosmo

Vodka, Cointreau, Umeshu, Cranberry juice, yuzu juice and white sugar syrup.

Samui Iced Tea

Vodka, Sailor Jerry Rum, Sangsom Thai Rum, Mary Monica Oriental Gin, Mehkong, Cointreau, yuzu juice, white sugar syrup with a splash of soda and coke.

Som Tum Sling

Mary Monica Oriental & Carolina Reaper gins with yuzu juice, sugar syrup and a pinch of salt.

Ginger Ninja

Sailor Jerry rum, demerara sugar syrup, Strange Love ginger beer, mint, and a wedge of lime.



Negroni

Mary Monica Oriental Gin, Cocchi Vermouth Di Toriano and Campari.

Smokin' Sour

Monkey Shoulder whisky, Laphroaig 10 year peated whisky, sugar syrup, lemon juice, orange & fig bitters with a float of red wine.

Margarita

Espolon Tequila, Cointreau and fresh lime juice,

Mocktails

Shirly Temple

Ginger ale, orange juice, soda water, & house made grenadine.

Virgin Piña

Cream of coconut, coconut milk, pineapple and pineapple juice blended with ice.

Liquor Coffee

\$13

\$12

Café ron Mehkong

Café Latte with Mehkong Thai spirit, a splash of Bailey and rich demerara sugar syrup.

Hot Drinks

Soy and Almond milk Honey	Extra Extra	\$1.00 \$0.50
Coffee Hot Chocolate Chai Latte	Cup Mug	\$4.00 \$5.00
Pot chai tea (Vegan)	•	\$4.20 \$6.20
Pot of loose-leaf tea Thai Tea, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Ginger Lemongrass, Green, Jasmine, Fresh Mint	Single Double	\$4.00 \$6.00

Cold Drinks

Coke, Coke sugar free, Sprite, 330ml				
Lemon, lime & bitters				
Raspberry Lemonade				
Strange Love Organic Ginger Beer, 300ml Lemon Squash, 300ml Japanese Yuzu, 300ml Mandarin, 300ml Tonic water, 180ml	\$5			
Olinda Springs Sparkling mineral water 750ml				
Coconut Juice: Coconut water, coconut sugar and coconut meat	\$6			
Juice Orange Apple	\$5			
Pineapple	\$5			
Coconut Water	\$3			
Juice Box: orange or apple	ŞŠ			